CFEA COMMUNITY PARTNER SUBMISSION FORM

What is a Community Partner?

Our Community Partners lead our community through philanthropy, volunteerism, and community engagement. Community Partners share in our vision to be a vehicle for generosity to improve the quality of life in our community. Our Community Partners invest in the Community Foundation's work to build the capacity of our local nonprofits, convene local leaders to address our community's most critical issues, and nurture a philanthropic spirit positively impacts a broad spectrum of issues in East Alabama.

In order to help further the mission of the Community Foundation of East Alabama, a one time donation of \$5000 is required. This donation will be placed in to the CFEA Endowed General Fund or the CFEA Non-Endowed Fund (based upon your stipulation), which is the long-standing fund that is used to produce grants and address needs as they arise in our community.

Benefits of being a Community Partner:

- Listing of business/organization featured on the Community Foundation website
- A CFEA Community Partner seal for your website and other promotional materials
- Company logo appears on eNewsletters sent to our subscribers, including corporate and community leaders
- Company logo appears on Community Partner event materials, including our 3 nonprofit seminars
- Recognition as a featured Community Partner on our social media channels
- Access to Community Foundation leadership for philanthropic consultation/presentations to your employees on topics related to charitable giving, corporate philanthropy, and the local nonprofits

Organization Information

Organization Name:_____

Reason for supporting CFEA:

Please stipulate whether you would like your donation to be endowed or non-endowed

General Endowed

General Non-endowed

I would like my donation to support...(select any that apply)

Operating Budget

- Grantmaking Funds
- Disaster Relief

Please attach a copy of your organization's logo to this form.